All New Shares to be offered under the Company’s prospectus are to rank equally with each other and with existing Shares.

1. The Company presently has 531,372,325 Shares on issue as at the date of this prospectus, however, shareholder approval is being sought at the Company’s upcoming AGM on
29 May 2015, for all Shares to be consolidated on a 1 for 20 basis (every 20 Shares will be consolidated into 1 Share), subject to the Company raising the Minimum Subscription of
$3,000,000 under the Prospectus. As both the Consolidation and the Minimum Subscription under the Off er are condition precedents to the completion of the Acquisition, all
references to securities of the Company in this Prospectus are post-consolidation Shares, unless otherwise stated.

2. New Shares issued under the Off er.

3. Free Options issued under the Off er, on the basis of 1 Free Option for every 2 New Shares subscribed for.

4. Performance Shares issued to the GRT App Vendors as part of the Acquisition consideration.

5. Performance Shares issued to Megan Boston to provide long term incentive.

Shares on issue
Structure as at date of this Prospectus on

a post-  consolidation basis Shares % Shares %

Existing Shareholders1 26,568,616 26,568,616 12.83 26,568,616 11.70

GRT App Vendors and Managing Director (on completion of Acquisition) Not applicable 150,500,000 72.68 150,500,000 66.28

New Shares to be issued under the Prospectus2 Not applicable 30,000,000 14.49 50,000,000 22.02

Total Shares on issue 26,568,616 207,068,616 100.0% 227,068,616 100%

Options on issue Nil 15,000,0003 25,000,0003

Class A Performance Shares (on completion of Acquisition) Nil 30,000,0004 30,000,0004

Class B Performance Shares (on completion of Acquisition) Nil 10,000,0005 10,000,0005

Minimum Subscription Maximum Subscription

omnimarkettide.com

KEY OFFER DETAILS

• Off er open date  4 May 2015

• Off er closing date   27 May 2015

• AGM date  29 May 2015

• Business Acquisition

completion date   9 June 2015

• Re- listing date   15 June 2015

*All of the above dates are indicative and subject to change.

  Foster Stockbroking is the lead manager to the off er.